
Teaching Staff Name                            

 prefix with   (Ms. / Smt. / Dr. /Shri./ 

)

1 Rajshekhar Yergol M.E Chairman mahalaxmiassociates2000@gmail.com

2 Dr. Sidramappa S Awanti Ph.D Prof. ssawanti@yahoo.co.in

3 Dr.Suresh G Patil Ph.D Prof. sgpatil12@rediffmail.com

4 Dr. B S Patil Ph.D Prof. bspats@gmail.com

5 Venkatesh V Kalkote M.Tech Assoc. Prof. venkatesh.cv090@gmail.com

6 Shivakumar Patil M.Tech Asst. Prof. shiv.k.p073@gmail.com

7 Smt.Sharanamma Patil M.Tech Asst. Prof. deepapatil227@gmail.com

8 Dr.Prema Tengli Ph.D Assoc. Prof. prematengli@gmail.com

9 Dr. Lokesh Ph.D Asst. Prof. lllokesh896@gmail.com

10 Laxmikant D M.Tech Asst. Prof. laxmikantdoddamani1@gmail.com

11 Shrikant Sindagi M.Tech Asst. Prof. srikantsindgi89@gmail.com

12 Dr.Ganesh Nagashetty Ph.D Asst. Prof. ganeshn870@gmail.com

13  Hrushikesh M.Tech Asst. Prof. hrishikesh012@gmail.com

14 Dr.Pradeep Kumar Reddy Ph.D Asst. Prof. Pradeepreddybidar@gmail.com

15 Mallinath Shastri M.Tech Asst. Prof. mallinath.shastri@gmail.com

16 Gajendra M.Tech Asst. Prof. gajendrahalmandge@gmail.com

17 Smt.Trupti Konin M.Tech Asst. Prof. truptik32@gmail.com

18 Galanna Karnigol M.Tech Asst. Prof. galanna.s.k@gmail.com

19 Sunilkumar Kalyani M.Tech Asst. Prof. sunilkalyani12@gmail.com

20 Jaiprakash Reddy M.Tech Asst. Prof. jprakashreddy00718@gmail.com
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21  Arunkumar Kodekall M.Tech Asst. Prof. amkodekalmkodekall@gmail.com

22  Veershetty M.Tech Asst. Prof. veershettymdk017@gmail.com


23 Kedar Giri M.Tech Asst. Prof. girikedar92@gmail.com

24  Sharankumar M.Tech Asst. Prof. sharanitagi012@gmail.com

25 Sunilkumar Hiremath M.Tech Asst. Prof. sunilhiremath2011@gmail.com

26  Arunkumar B M.Tech Asst. Prof. arunbhimalli@gmail.com

27  Chandrakanth M.Tech Asst. Prof. chandrakantrtownit@gmail.com

28  Vinodkumar M.Tech Asst. Prof. vinodaietonline@gmail.com

29  Vishwanath M.Tech Asst. Prof. kashivishwa948@gmail.com

30  Prabhakhar M.Tech Asst. Prof. iamprabhakarkarur@gmail.com

31 Sourabh S Koralli M.Tech Asst. Prof. sourabh.koralli@gmail.com

32 Amar Deshmukh M.Tech Asst. Prof. amardeshmukh740@gmail.com

33  Kiran Malejaon M.Tech Asst. Prof. kmalegaon@gmail.com
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